










Max media width

Max cutting width

Autocontourcut

Control

Motor

Max force

Numberofheads

Cutting precision

Repeat precision

Tool type

Maxcutting speed

Packing  size

Gross

Connectorinterface

Workingenvironment

A3 MAX 6

Application Scenarios

Details

Double roadster double head cut Automatic edge cutting

Touch displaySupport multiple interfaces

370mm

350mm

Camera(automatically contour cutting)

Touchscreen

Servo motor

800g

2 (1 tool holder for each of the two sports cars)

+/-0.01mm

0.082 mm

Cutting knife, paintbrush

Single car speed is 1600 mm/s, and the efficiency of dual cars working together increases to 2 times.

950x560x455mm

53KG

USB flash/WIFl(option)/USB cable

+5°C-+35°C

A3MAX6 
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Max media width

Max cutting width

Autocontourcut

Control

Motor

Max force

Numberofheads

Cutting precision

Repeat precision

Maximum empty running speed

Maxcutting speed

Packing  size

Gross

Connectorinterface

Workingenvironment

A3 MAX 5-H

A3MAX5

Double-ended cutting Large storage space

Touch displayMultiple interface

370mm

350mm

Camera(automatically contour cutting)

Touchscreen

Servo motor

800g

2

+/-0.01mm

0.082 mm

1600mm/S

1600mm/S

主体：970*960*670mm        底柜：930*900*730mm

主机：128KG     底柜：83KG

USB flash/WIFl(option)/USB cable

+5°C-+35°C

Application Scenarios

Details
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Max media width

Max cutting width

Autocontourcut

Control

Motor

Max force

Numberofheads

Cutting precision

Repeat precision

Maximum empty running speed

Maxcutting speed

Packing  size

Gross

Connectorinterface

Workingenvironment

A3MAX4

A3 MAX 4
Double tool head

A3 MAX 4
Single tool head

A3 MAX 4 Single tool head

370mm

360mm

Camera(automatically contour cutting)

Touchscreen

Servo motor

800g

1

+/-0.01mm

0.082 mm

1600mm/S

1600mm/S

780*570*530mm

49.5KG

USB flash/WIFl(option)/USB cable

+5°C-+35°C

A3 MAX 4 Double tool head

370mm

350mm

Camera(automatically contour cutting)

Touchscreen

Servo motor

800g

2

+/-0.01mm

0.082 mm

1600mm/S

1600mm/S

780*570*530mm

49.5KG

USB flash/WIFl(option)/USB cable

+5°C-+35°C
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Max media width

Max cutting width

Autocontourcut

Control

Motor

Max force

Numberofheads

Cutting precision

Repeat precision

Maximum empty running speed

Maxcutting speed

Packing  size

Gross

Connectorinterface

Workingenvironment

A3MAX2

A3 MAX 2-JD A3 MAX 2

A3MAX2

330mm

330mm

Camera(automatically contour cutting)

Touchscreen

Stepper motor

2000g

1

+/-0.01mm

0.082 mm

1000mm/s

1000mm/s

700*520*435mm

33KG

USB flash/WIFl(option)/USB cable

+5°C -+35°C

A3 MAX 2-JD

330mm

330mm

Camera(automatically contour cutting)

Touchscreen

Stepper motor

2000g

1

+/-0.01mm

0.082 mm

1000mm/S

1000mm/S

780*485*395mm

30KG

USB flash/WIFl(option)/USB cable

+5°C-+35°C
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1800

1800mm

1750mm

1710mm

2160*380*408mm

54kg

2000g

75
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3550

350*500mm

350*500mm

1050*800*930mm

116KG

450*600mm

450*600mm

1050*900*1020mm

140KG

600*900mm

600*900mm

1370*1090*1020mm

180KG

900*1200mm

900*1200mm

1700*1330*1020mm

248KG

1300*900mm

1300*900mm

1750*1400*1020mm

280KG
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